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Waterproof, moisture-proof and good 

vibration resistance

Fast and accurate weighing

Double red LED display

Adjustable LED brightness

4 adjustable feet

High accuracy up to 1/15,000 divisions

Ideal for scenarios such as production lines that 

require fast weighing and packaging
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Model Part No.
WPS3

WPS6

WPS15

WPS30

640215

640216

640217

640218

Capcity
3kg

 6kg

15kg

30kg

Division
0.2g

0.5g

1g

2g

WPS

SPECIFICATIONS

 

FEATURES

FUNCTIONS

MODELS

Power

Housing

Display

Protection

Capacity

Division

Units

Accuracy

Pan Size

Operating 
Temperature

110V or 240V AC
6V4Ah Rechargeable Battery

ABS

0.8'' red LED

IP68

3/6/15/30 kg

0.2/0.5/1/2 g

kg/lb/g/oz

Class III

255x195mm

-10 ºC - 40 ºC

Zero/Tare

Auto zero

Counting

Checkweigh

Power saving

Program zero tracking

Adjustable respond speed

 PACK SIZE
370*320*200mm (1pcs)

WEIGHT
4kg(1pcs)


