

FEATURES

- Waterproof, moisture-proof and good vibration resistance
- Fast and accurate weighing
- Double red LED display
- Adjustable LED brightness
- 4 adjustable feet
- High accuracy up to 1/15,000 divisions
- Ideal for scenarios such as production lines that require fast weighing and packaging

FUNCTIONS

Zero/Tare

Auto zero

Counting

Checkweigh

Power saving

Program zero tracking

Adjustable respond speed

MODELS

Model	Part No.	Capcity	Division
WPS3	640215	3kg	0.2g
WPS6	640216	6kg	0.5g
WPS15	640217	15kg	1g
WPS30	640218	30kg	2g



SPECIFICATIONS

Power	110V or 240V AC 6V4Ah Rechargeable Battery
Housing	ABS
Display	0.8'' red LED
Protection	IP68
Capacity	3/6/15/30 kg
Division	0.2/0.5/1/2 g
Units	kg/lb/g/oz
Accuracy	Class III
Pan Size	255x195mm
Operating Temperature	-10 °C - 40 °C



PACK SIZE

370*320*200mm (1pcs)

WEIGHT

4kg(1pcs)









